Resonator
Gas Supply
14 CONCOA Laser Gas Equipment • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
R
es
on
at
or

)
Shown with optional purge and laser gas switchover station.
Ordering Information
601 A B C D CON Options
Series
601
Outlet Pressure Outlet Gauge Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly/Gauges Inlet Installed Options
1: 0-50 PSIG
(0-3.5 BAR)
0-100 PSIG
(0-7 BAR)
0: None 0: ¼” FPT port 1: Standard assembly
(PSIG/kPA gauges)
000: ¼” FPT A: Laser gas alarm
station†
2: 0-100 PSIG
(0-7 BAR)
0-200 PSIG
(0-14) BAR
3: 0-4000 PSIG
(0-275 BAR)
1: ¼” MPT 2: Standard assembly
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
TF2: ⅛” tube C: Laser gas
switchover station
3: 0-150 PSIG
(0-10 BAR)
0-200 PSIG
(0-14) BAR
8: 0-6000 PSIG
(0-405 BAR)
2: ¼” tube fitting 3: Integral purge
(PSI/kPA gauges)
TF4: ¼” tube M: Laser gas station
4: 0-250 PSIG
(0-17 BAR)
0-400 PSIG
(0-27 BAR)
6: ⅛” tube fitting 4: Integral purge
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
TF6: ⅜” tube N: Regulator CGA
check valve*
7: ⅜” BSP right hand
fitting
5: Integral purge with fitting*
(PSIG/kPA gauges)
M06: 6mm tube P: Inlet pressure
cycle purge†
A: ⅜ “ BSP right
hand fitting
6: Integral purge with fitting*
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
*Valid with CGA
cylinder connections
†Not valid with
4500 PSIG (300 BAR)
max inlet
M: 6mm tube fitting 8: Integral purge with muffler
(PSIG/BAR gauges)*
9: Integral purge with muffler
(BAR/PSIG gauges)
*Fitting matches outlet assembly